Double-
Crossed

You left the penguins with your crossword. They've left you with a mess.
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Across:

1. Panegyrics

13.
14.
15.
16.

18.
20.
21.
23.
25.
27.
29.
30.
32.
33.
36.
39.
41.
42.
43.
44.

47.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Gift received many times in a carol

. Underwater vehicle
12.

Award-winning drama film with a
narrow setting

Former currency of Ecuador
Executive in charge of fiscal matters
Stage name of a U2 member

Late 50's crossover hit that topped the
Billboard Top 100 for over a month

Youngster at a goat ranch, perhaps
Sitarist Shankar

Katniss's love interest

Round gasket also known as a packing
Chicago song referencing a time

Mass

“Not gonna happen”

Comedy show ft. Tina Fey as a writer
Common business structure

Hanson brother

Fossil fuel extraction site

1980’s title role for Michael Keaton
People with a reputation for dishonesty
First name of Clint Eastwood's ex-wife

Even so

Down:

Alignment aid that, if removed, would make

this puzzle much harder!
In common

Radiology test

Gillette razor

October birthstone
Accessory made of flowers
Tinted

Kiss passionately
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11.
17.
19.

21.
22.

24.
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26.
28.
31.
34.
35.
37.
38.
40.
44.
45.
46.
48.
49.

50.
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It's good for pondering

Part of a rooster’s cry
Subdivision of prehistory
Prepared like bacon or pastrami
Occasions to escape and unwind
__ blanket

Song by the White Stripes

What a Hippocratic Oath-taker aims to do

Man with a list

&> -shaped object associated with the
Southwest

Verb ft. on an “Extreme” 90's toy
Stevie Wright single

Specialized caste working in Anathem'’s
concents

Suffix for cyto- or ecto-

British monarch around the turn of the
20th century

Underwater breathing aid

Troll-like man-eater from folklore

___ cone (ice-based dessert)

Ligament located below the waist
Common sight in Monet's garden
What you might call a French girlfriend
Classic author who wrote about the sea
Misrepresent the reality of a situation
Sidekick to a famous detective

Like some brown-bagged bottles
Markup language derived from SGML
What a gold or silver mine produces
Word that sounds like a consonant
Animal whose name also means “to copy’

Character from It's Always Sunny in
Philadelphia

Antlered animal
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